
Fascia Grad.
Sp

ec.

Pos. 

Gra

d.

Cognome Nome Punt. Totale

3 AAAA A 1 CAPODILUPO                PAOLA             197

3 AAAA A 2 MARCHESE                  MICHELA           152

3 AAAA A 3 ZAMPETTA                  ELISA             148

3 AAAA A 4 VALENTE                   ANNA              147

3 AAAA A 5 IACOVACCI                 ROSSANA           128

3 AAAA A 6 CAPANO                    MARIA LINDA       106

3 AAAA A 7 FALSO                     LUCIANA           67

3 AAAA A 8 BERNARDINI                PAOLA             64

3 AAAA A 9 LUISO                     GIUSEPPINA        61

3 AAAA A 10 VIOLA                     IRENE             50

3 AAAA A 11 PAGANO                    MARIAGIOVANNA     41

3 AAAA A 12 COVIELLO                  CLARA             33

3 AAAA A 13 PRECE                     FRANCESCA         32

3 AAAA A 14 PILUSO                    STEFANIA          26

3 AAAA A 15 MASTANTUONO               GERARDINA         19

3 AAAA A 16 MOCHI                     GIULIA            180

3 AAAA A 17 GATTUSO                   MARIAGRAZIA       157

3 AAAA A 18 TARANTINO                 MARIA             147

3 AAAA A 19 LERRO                     ROSA              147

3 AAAA A 20 TOMASSI                   ANTONIA           144

3 AAAA A 21 SCARPELLINO               MARIA             125

3 AAAA A 22 VITIELLO                  IMMACOLATA        116

3 AAAA A 23 MINUTILLO                 LETIZIA           114

3 AAAA A 24 ALBANESE                  DONATELLA         108

3 AAAA A 25 SCALIA                    GRAZIELLA         102

3 AAAA A 26 LA  TORRE                 ASSUNTA           98

3 AAAA A 27 CASALE                    MARIA PIA         90

3 AAAA A 28 DELL'AVERSANA             MARIADOMENICA MONI 90

3 AAAA A 29 TOFFANIN                  PAOLA             73

3 AAAA A 30 GALLO                     ERSILIA           54

3 AAAA A 31 SOMELLINI                 GIOVANNA          50

3 AAAA A 32 TARTAGLIONE               RAFFAELLA         48

3 AAAA A 33 CAPODIFERRO               ANGELA            42

3 AAAA A 34 PONGELLI                  GIUSEPPINA        38

3 AAAA A 35 CARELLA                   STEFANIA          34

3 AAAA A 36 PACE                      MONICA            30

3 AAAA A 37 MASELLA                   BARBARA           30

3 AAAA A 38 TARTAGLIONE               MARIAGIOVANNA     30

3 AAAA A 39 COLELLA                   MARIANGELA        24

3 AAAA A 40 BORDIGNON                 SABRINA           21

3 AAAA A 41 BATTAGLIA                 PAOLA             19

3 AAAA A 42 CAPPUCCILLI               MICHELA           16

3 AAAA A 43 MASSA                     LORENA            16

3 AAAA A 44 PANDOLFI                  EMANUELA          14

3 AAAA A 45 GRAVANTE                  ANTONELLA         14

3 AAAA A 46 PADOVANO                  SIMONA            14

3 AAAA A 47 MASCIANDARO               ANGELA            13

3 AAAA A 48 TERRAZZINO                GIUSI ANTONIETTA  13

3 AAAA A 49 FORCINA                   NADIA             12

3 AAAA A 50 CASO                      ROSANNA           11
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3 AAAA A 51 CAPOZZI                   LUDOVICA          11

3 AAAA A 52 VITIELLO                  LINA              11

3 AAAA A 53 SPELDA                    MARZIA            11

3 AAAA B 1 CAPODILUPO                PAOLA             197

3 AAAA B 2 MARCHESE                  MICHELA           152

3 AAAA B 3 ZAMPETTA                  ELISA             148

3 AAAA B 4 VALENTE                   ANNA              147

3 AAAA B 5 IACOVACCI                 ROSSANA           128

3 AAAA B 6 CAPANO                    MARIA LINDA       106

3 AAAA B 7 FALSO                     LUCIANA           67

3 AAAA B 8 BERNARDINI                PAOLA             64

3 AAAA B 9 LUISO                     GIUSEPPINA        61

3 AAAA B 10 VIOLA                     IRENE             50

3 AAAA B 11 PAGANO                    MARIAGIOVANNA     41

3 AAAA B 12 COVIELLO                  CLARA             33

3 AAAA B 13 PRECE                     FRANCESCA         32

3 AAAA B 14 PILUSO                    STEFANIA          26

3 AAAA B 15 MASTANTUONO               GERARDINA         19

3 AAAA B 16 MOCHI                     GIULIA            180

3 AAAA B 17 GATTUSO                   MARIAGRAZIA       157

3 AAAA B 18 TARANTINO                 MARIA             147

3 AAAA B 19 LERRO                     ROSA              147

3 AAAA B 20 TOMASSI                   ANTONIA           144

3 AAAA B 21 SCARPELLINO               MARIA             125

3 AAAA B 22 VITIELLO                  IMMACOLATA        116

3 AAAA B 23 MINUTILLO                 LETIZIA           114

3 AAAA B 24 ALBANESE                  DONATELLA         108

3 AAAA B 25 SCALIA                    GRAZIELLA         102

3 AAAA B 26 LA  TORRE                 ASSUNTA           98

3 AAAA B 27 CASALE                    MARIA PIA         90

3 AAAA B 28 DELL'AVERSANA             MARIADOMENICA MONI 90

3 AAAA B 29 TOFFANIN                  PAOLA             73

3 AAAA B 30 GALLO                     ERSILIA           54

3 AAAA B 31 SOMELLINI                 GIOVANNA          50

3 AAAA B 32 TARTAGLIONE               RAFFAELLA         48

3 AAAA B 33 CAPODIFERRO               ANGELA            42

3 AAAA B 34 PONGELLI                  GIUSEPPINA        38

3 AAAA B 35 CARELLA                   STEFANIA          34

3 AAAA B 36 PACE                      MONICA            30

3 AAAA B 37 MASELLA                   BARBARA           30

3 AAAA B 38 TARTAGLIONE               MARIAGIOVANNA     30

3 AAAA B 39 COLELLA                   MARIANGELA        24

3 AAAA B 40 BORDIGNON                 SABRINA           21

3 AAAA B 41 BATTAGLIA                 PAOLA             19

3 AAAA B 42 CAPPUCCILLI               MICHELA           16

3 AAAA B 43 MASSA                     LORENA            16

3 AAAA B 44 PANDOLFI                  EMANUELA          14

3 AAAA B 45 GRAVANTE                  ANTONELLA         14

3 AAAA B 46 PADOVANO                  SIMONA            14

3 AAAA B 47 MASCIANDARO               ANGELA            13

3 AAAA B 48 TERRAZZINO                GIUSI ANTONIETTA  13

3 AAAA B 49 FORCINA                   NADIA             12

3 AAAA B 50 CASO                      ROSANNA           11

3 AAAA B 51 CAPOZZI                   LUDOVICA          11

3 AAAA B 52 VITIELLO                  LINA              11

3 AAAA B 53 SPELDA                    MARZIA            11



3 AAAA C 1 CAPODILUPO                PAOLA             197

3 AAAA C 2 MARCHESE                  MICHELA           152

3 AAAA C 3 ZAMPETTA                  ELISA             148

3 AAAA C 4 VALENTE                   ANNA              147

3 AAAA C 5 IACOVACCI                 ROSSANA           128

3 AAAA C 6 CAPANO                    MARIA LINDA       106

3 AAAA C 7 FALSO                     LUCIANA           67

3 AAAA C 8 BERNARDINI                PAOLA             64

3 AAAA C 9 LUISO                     GIUSEPPINA        61

3 AAAA C 10 VIOLA                     IRENE             50

3 AAAA C 11 PAGANO                    MARIAGIOVANNA     41

3 AAAA C 12 COVIELLO                  CLARA             33

3 AAAA C 13 PRECE                     FRANCESCA         32

3 AAAA C 14 PILUSO                    STEFANIA          26

3 AAAA C 15 MASTANTUONO               GERARDINA         19

3 AAAA C 16 MOCHI                     GIULIA            180

3 AAAA C 17 GATTUSO                   MARIAGRAZIA       157

3 AAAA C 18 TARANTINO                 MARIA             147

3 AAAA C 19 LERRO                     ROSA              147

3 AAAA C 20 TOMASSI                   ANTONIA           144

3 AAAA C 21 SCARPELLINO               MARIA             125

3 AAAA C 22 VITIELLO                  IMMACOLATA        116

3 AAAA C 23 MINUTILLO                 LETIZIA           114

3 AAAA C 24 ALBANESE                  DONATELLA         108

3 AAAA C 25 SCALIA                    GRAZIELLA         102

3 AAAA C 26 LA  TORRE                 ASSUNTA           98

3 AAAA C 27 CASALE                    MARIA PIA         90

3 AAAA C 28 DELL'AVERSANA             MARIADOMENICA MONI 90

3 AAAA C 29 TOFFANIN                  PAOLA             73

3 AAAA C 30 GALLO                     ERSILIA           54

3 AAAA C 31 SOMELLINI                 GIOVANNA          50

3 AAAA C 32 TARTAGLIONE               RAFFAELLA         48

3 AAAA C 33 CAPODIFERRO               ANGELA            42

3 AAAA C 34 PONGELLI                  GIUSEPPINA        38

3 AAAA C 35 CARELLA                   STEFANIA          34

3 AAAA C 36 PACE                      MONICA            30

3 AAAA C 37 MASELLA                   BARBARA           30

3 AAAA C 38 TARTAGLIONE               MARIAGIOVANNA     30

3 AAAA C 39 COLELLA                   MARIANGELA        24

3 AAAA C 40 BORDIGNON                 SABRINA           21

3 AAAA C 41 BATTAGLIA                 PAOLA             19

3 AAAA C 42 CAPPUCCILLI               MICHELA           16

3 AAAA C 43 MASSA                     LORENA            16

3 AAAA C 44 PANDOLFI                  EMANUELA          14

3 AAAA C 45 GRAVANTE                  ANTONELLA         14

3 AAAA C 46 PADOVANO                  SIMONA            14

3 AAAA C 47 MASCIANDARO               ANGELA            13

3 AAAA C 48 TERRAZZINO                GIUSI ANTONIETTA  13

3 AAAA C 49 FORCINA                   NADIA             12

3 AAAA C 50 CASO                      ROSANNA           11

3 AAAA C 51 CAPOZZI                   LUDOVICA          11

3 AAAA C 52 VITIELLO                  LINA              11

3 AAAA C 53 SPELDA                    MARZIA            11

3 AAAA E 1 CAPASSO                   GIULIANA          199

3 AAAA E 2 FEDELE                    STEFANIA          194

3 AAAA E 3 PEZZA                     EMANUELA          191



3 AAAA E 4 ITALIA                    ANNALISA          176

3 AAAA E 5 BILLERA                   ANNA MARIA        162

3 AAAA E 6 PERRETTA                  ANNA RITA         135

3 AAAA E 7 MARINO                    ANNAMARIA         104

3 AAAA E 8 PETRILLO                  AMELIA            99

3 AAAA E 9 BONITO                    ASSUNTA           98

3 AAAA E 10 CILENTA                   ROSANNA           90

3 AAAA E 11 DI NARDO                  MARIA ROSARIA     87

3 AAAA E 12 FORTE                     BARBARA           84

3 AAAA E 13 CIERVO                    SILVANA           76

3 AAAA E 14 RISOTTO                   ROSANNA           59

3 AAAA E 15 GRIMALDI                  CRISTINA          56

3 AAAA E 16 ILLIANO                   ANNUNZIATA        41

3 AAAA E 17 DI BENEDETTI              ROBERTA           33

3 AAAA E 18 DENTE                     LUCIANA           30

3 AAAA E 19 FANTOZZI                  RENATA            28

3 AAAA E 20 SULPIZI                   ELISA             22

3 AAAA E 21 SCHETTINO                 MARIALUISA        21

3 AAAA E 22 AGOSTINELLI               TERESA            20

3 AAAA E 23 CANNAVALE                 STEFANIA          20

3 AAAA E 24 DI VIRGILIO               LUCIA             17

3 AAAA E 25 TREGLIA                   GINESIA           15

3 AAAA E 26 VERRICO                   FILOMENA          12

3 AAAA E 27 NAPOLITANO                ANGELINA          11

3 AAAA E 28 CANZONIERI                PATRIZIA          11

3 AAAA E 29 GAIBA                     MARIATERESA       10

3 AAAA F 1 FALCO                     CRISTINA          211

3 AAAA F 2 LARACCA                   ANTONELLA         205

3 AAAA F 3 CERVONI                   LUCIA             194

3 AAAA F 4 FEDELE                    STEFANIA          194

3 AAAA F 5 MONTI                     FABIOLA           191

3 AAAA F 6 PEZZA                     EMANUELA          191

3 AAAA F 7 FALCONE                   ANTONELLA         183

3 AAAA F 8 BRODELLA                  MARGHERITA        182

3 AAAA F 9 DE MICCO                  ROSA              176

3 AAAA F 10 ITALIA                    ANNALISA          176

3 AAAA F 11 FANTOZZI                  SIMONA            175

3 AAAA F 12 CUOCO                     CARMELA           168

3 AAAA F 13 MATTOCCI                  MARIA ASSUNTA     166

3 AAAA F 14 BILLERA                   ANNA MARIA        162

3 AAAA F 15 CAMOZZI                   NATASCIA          156

3 AAAA F 16 MARINI                    CLAUDIA           155

3 AAAA F 17 DI RONZA                  FILOMENA          152

3 AAAA F 18 TOMASSI                   ANTONIA           144

3 AAAA F 19 COSTANZO                  MARGHERITA        138

3 AAAA F 20 ANTEGIOVANNI              ISABELLA          134

3 AAAA F 21 CICCONE                   ELENA             123

3 AAAA F 22 FEULA                     DANILA            116

3 AAAA F 23 MARINO                    ANNAMARIA         104

3 AAAA F 24 SORRENTINO                CARMELA           104

3 AAAA F 25 ANNUNZIATELLA             RAFFAELA          103

3 AAAA F 26 CELOTTO                   LOREDANA          101

3 AAAA F 27 PETRILLO                  AMELIA            99

3 AAAA F 28 BONITO                    ASSUNTA           98

3 AAAA F 29 PERCOCO                   ANTONELLA         88

3 AAAA F 30 DI NARDO                  MARIA ROSARIA     87



3 AAAA F 31 SORRENTINO                LOREDANA          86

3 AAAA F 32 FORTE                     BARBARA           84

3 AAAA F 33 DE LUCA                   SILVANA           84

3 AAAA F 34 CIERVO                    SILVANA           76

3 AAAA F 35 CAVONE                    LORETA            75

3 AAAA F 36 BIANCO                    LUIGI             62

3 AAAA F 37 VAUDO                     MARIA             61

3 AAAA F 38 ZOLFO                     MARIA             60

3 AAAA F 39 RISOTTO                   ROSANNA           59

3 AAAA F 40 LAURI                     CARMELA           59

3 AAAA F 41 NARDONE                   ELENA             57

3 AAAA F 42 PAPASERGIO                JOANA ISABEL      55

3 AAAA F 43 PIETROSANTO               BARBARA           51

3 AAAA F 44 SOMELLINI                 GIOVANNA          50

3 AAAA F 45 DE GREGORIS               ERMENIA           46

3 AAAA F 46 ZAGO                      EMILIA VINCENZA   45

3 AAAA F 47 SQUILLACE                 ANNUNZIATA        44

3 AAAA F 48 SISTIMINI                 CRISTIANA         42

3 AAAA F 49 CAPODIFERRO               ANGELA            42

3 AAAA F 50 BRUNELLI                  CONCETTA          38

3 AAAA F 51 DELLA VOLPE               CARMELA           33

3 AAAA F 52 DI BENEDETTI              ROBERTA           33

3 AAAA F 53 PACINI                    GIOVANNA          31

3 AAAA F 54 SICILIANO                 ANNA              31

3 AAAA F 55 MASELLA                   BARBARA           30

3 AAAA F 56 DENTE                     LUCIANA           30

3 AAAA F 57 DI FIORE                  STEFANIA          29

3 AAAA F 58 MALAGISI                  MARIA GRAZIA      28

3 AAAA F 59 DI PAOLO                  STEFANIA          24

3 AAAA F 60 ARZANO                    PAOLA             23

3 AAAA F 61 ZIZZO                     GIUSEPPINA        23

3 AAAA F 62 SULPIZI                   ELISA             22

3 AAAA F 63 SIGHINOLFI                PAOLA             21

3 AAAA F 64 SCHETTINO                 MARIALUISA        21

3 AAAA F 65 AGOSTINELLI               TERESA            20

3 AAAA F 66 CANNAVALE                 STEFANIA          20

3 AAAA F 67 D'ARIENZO                 LORETANA          19

3 AAAA F 68 CHIARO                    AGNESE            18

3 AAAA F 69 CORRENTE                  PASQUALINA        17

3 AAAA F 70 DI VIRGILIO               LUCIA             17

3 AAAA F 71 MASSA                     LORENA            16

3 AAAA F 72 CANNELLA                  MARISA            14

3 AAAA F 73 PADOVAN                   GIANNA            14

3 AAAA F 74 PESTILLO                  GIULIANA          13

3 AAAA F 75 LAURETTI                  LORELLA           12

3 AAAA F 76 FORCINA                   NADIA             12

3 AAAA F 77 VERRICO                   FILOMENA          12

3 AAAA F 78 ANSELMO                   DANIELA           12

3 AAAA F 79 NAPOLITANO                ANGELINA          11

3 AAAA F 80 PESTILLO                  NADIA             11

3 AAAA F 81 CANZONIERI                PATRIZIA          11

3 AAAA F 82 SPELDA                    MARZIA            11

3 AAAA F 83 CIRIELLO                  DANIELA           206

3 AAAA F 84 TARTAGLIA                 BARBARA           182

3 AAAA F 85 DI NORA                   LUCIA             161

3 AAAA F 86 GATTUSO                   MARIAGRAZIA       157



3 AAAA F 87 ESPOSITO                  MARIAROSARIA      143

3 AAAA F 88 CAROTENUTO                ANGELA            133

3 AAAA F 89 DE GENNARO                IOLANDA           131

3 AAAA F 90 SERAFINO                  PAMELA            120

3 AAAA F 91 DEMICHELE                 RAFFAELLA         112

3 AAAA F 92 TACCARI                   SERENELLA         111

3 AAAA F 93 FADIONE                   SARA              66

3 AAAA F 94 SOAVE                     ELISA             64

3 AAAA F 95 MONFORTE                  PAOLA             52

3 AAAA F 96 GAETANI                   RITA MARIA ASSUNTA 44

3 AAAA F 97 BELLINI                   FOSCA             33

3 AAAA F 98 TALOCCO                   ROMINA            18

3 AAAA F 99 GUZZON                    LORETA            16

3 AAAA F 100 GUZZON                    ALBA              14

3 AAAA F 101 VELLUCCI                  GASPARE           11


